



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO.6192 OF 1995

P. RAMCHANDRAN NAIR

...PETITIONER

VS

MRS. SHANKARI B. AJIMAL and ANR.

...RESPONDENTS

WITH
INTERIM APPLICATION (STAMP) NO.24574 OF 2023
IN

WRIT PETITION NO.6192 OF 1995

WITH

CAW/2041/2019 IN WP/6192/1995

WITH

CAW/573/2013 IN WP/6192/1995

WITH

WP/6291/1995

WITH

CAW 13/2017 IN WP/6291/1995

WITH

CAW/15/2017 IN WP/6291/1995

With

CAW/16/2017 In WP/6291/1995

With

CAW/14/2017 In WP/6291/1995

With

CAW/17/2017 In WP/6291/1995

With

CAW/11/2017 In WP/6291/1995

With

CAW/2044/2019 In WP/6291/1995

With

CAW/2047/2019 In WP/6291/1995

With

CAW/2048/2019 In WP/6291/1995



With
CAW/216/2013 In WP/6291/1995
With
CAW/2042/2019 In WP/6291/1995
With
CAW/2051/2019 In WP/6291/1995
With
CAW/2049/2019 In WP/6291/1995
With
CAW/2043/2019 In WP/6291/1995
With
CAW/2046/2019 In WP/6291/1995
With
IA(ST)/24575/2023 In WP/6291/1995
With
CAW/2045/2019 In WP/6291/1995
With
CAW/2050/2019 In WP/6291/1995
WITH
WP/4542/1997
With
CAW/1329/2016 In WP/4542/1997
With
CAW(ST)/20265/2019 In WP/4542/1997
WITH
WP/5212/2001
With
CAW/1248/2013 In WP/5212/2001
WITH
WP/2950/2002
With
CAW/2052/2019 In WP/2950/2002

Mr. Kamalakar L. Koli a/w Ms. Vaishali P. Benere *for the Petitioners.*

Ms. Harbhajan Singh B. Ajimal - *Respondent in person present in Court.*



CORAM: SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.
DATE : 6 SEPTEMBER 2024.

P.C.:

By way of last chance, time to reconstruct the papers is extended by period of two weeks. List the Petitions on **27 September 2024.**

(SANDEEP V. MARNE, J.)