



2024:BHC-AS:49927

CIVIL APPLICATION IN WP STAMP NO. 20265 OF 2019

In

Writ Petition 4542 OF 1997

Shri Atmaram Vishnu Kanekar Decd Thru AlkaAPPLICANT
Atmaram Kanekar Decd Through Lhr

V/S

Mrs. Shankari B. Ajimal And Ors.RESPONDENT

None for Petitioner

Mr. Haribhajan Singh B. Ajimal for Respondent 2 in Person

a/w

Connected CAW

IA/14936/2024

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SANDEEP V.
MARNE J

DATE : 29th November, 2024

P.C. :

S. O. to 13/12/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)